BSP Femelledroit

BSP Femelle droit

Article no

20010404
20010606
20010806
20010808
20011010
20011212
20011616

Filetage
G 1/4" femelle
G 3/8" femelle
G 1/2" femelle
G 1/2" femelle
G 5/8" femelle
G 3/4" femelle

G 1" femelle

information produits BSP Femelle droit

Forme

ID de tuyau (pouces)

1/4"
3/8"
3/8"
1/2"
5/8"
3/4"
1"

Droit

Type de filetage
G

OO 0060 o

Poids (kg)
0.05
0.07

0.11

0.2

(§ HYDROSCAND




